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Tintwistle C. E. (A) Primary School         
Dates for Your Diary 2020
Monday 6th January

Return to school

Wednesday 8th January

Reception vision tests

Thursday 16th January

Class 3 chef visit

Wednesday 22nd January

Class 3 ukulele concert 1.15pm

Monday 10th February

Parents’ Evening

Wednesday 12th February

Parents’ Evening

Friday 14th February

Reception and Y6 height and weight screening

Friday 14th February

School closes for half term

Monday 24th February

Return to school

Wednesday 1st April

Easter Service at Christ Church 9.00am

Friday 3rd April


School closed for staff training, Easter holiday begins
Monday 20th April


Return to school
Friday 8th May
May Day holiday – this has been moved from Monday 4th May to coincide with the anniversary of VE day
Monday 11th May
Y6 SATs week – absolutely no absences Y6!

Friday 22nd May
School closes for Whit

Monday 1st June
School reopens
Monday 29th June
School closed for staff training

Monday 1st July
Longdendale 3 day induction begins

Thursday 9th July
Glossopdale 2 day induction begins

Wednesday 15th July
Leavers’service 9.00am at Christ Church

Friday 17th July
School closes for summer.


